Product Datasheet

2470PJI050P40
EAN 4031582010053

Swivel caster, Housing made of pressed steel,
zinc—chromatised, double ball bearing swivel head, axle
riveted, Wheel centre made of Polypropylene, Tread:
TENTEprene (thermoplastic rubber), grey non-marking,

plain bearing

Wheel diameter
Width of Tread

Size of Plate

Plate hole centres
Plate hole

Offset

Swivel Interference
Overall height
Dynamic Load capacity
Static Load capacity
Temperature
Standard

Weight

o
0.75"

2.36x2.36"
1.89/15x1.89/15"
0.24"

0.98"

3.94"

272"

110 LBS

220 LBS

-4/140 °F

EN 12530

0.353 LBS

Versions:
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