

Product Datasheet

2470PJI050P40

EAN 4031582010053

Swivel caster, Housing made of pressed steel, zinc-chromatised, double ball bearing swivel head, axle riveted, Wheel centre made of Polypropylene, Tread: TENTEprene (thermoplastic rubber), grey non-marking, plain bearing

Wheel diameter	2 "
Width of Tread	0.75 "
Size of Plate	2.36 x 2.36 "
Plate hole centres	1.89 / 1.5 x 1.89 / 1.5 "
Plate hole	0.24 "
Offset	0.98 "
Swivel Interference	3.94 "
Overall height	2.72 "
Dynamic Load capacity	110 LBS
Static Load capacity	220 LBS
Temperature	-4 / 140 °F
Standard	EN 12530
Weight	0.353 LBS



Versions:



